
ナショナルST1000 特別スポーツ走行 2025 / 4 / 18   :     

結果表

1 51 片岡 亮太 平成ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ&Rise&T2FARM with MOTOKIDS YAMAHA/YZF-R1 DL 2'20.188 12 / 13
2 30 古田 浩 立秋ﾓｰﾀｰｽRC甲子園ﾔﾏﾊ&ゆめふわ YAMAHA/YZF-R1 DL 2'20.655 0.467 0.467 12 / 13
3 70 小森 直樹 TeamﾏﾂﾅｶﾞKDC with KPS YAMAHA/YZF-R1 DL 2'21.646 1.458 0.991 10 / 15
4 21 塩野 仁史 小浜二輪庫は㈱ｴﾝﾔ&KIT Kawasaki/ZX-10R DL 2'21.760 1.572 0.114 12 / 13
5 81 前田 憲明 Garagedb&NITRONJAPAN&8810R SUZUKI/GSX-R1000R DL 2'21.957 1.769 0.197 8 / 16
6 62 長笠原 匡 RT Nexus with ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞｴﾑ Kawasaki/ZX-10R DL 2'22.128 1.940 0.171 10 / 11
7 8 立秋 幸治 立秋ﾓｰﾀｰｽ&RC甲子園 ｸﾞﾘｯﾀｰ YAMAHA/YZF-R1 DL 2'22.162 1.974 0.034 4 / 10
8 24 西片 公 ｴﾝｼﾝ機工&TEAM PJS Kawasaki/ZX-10R DL 2'22.263 2.075 0.101 11 / 16
9 99 杉本 慎平 Team de"LIGHT DUCATI/1199PanigaleS DL 2'22.266 2.078 0.003 9 / 11
10 19 森田 昭雄 磐田ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾌｧﾐﾘｰ YAMAHA/YZF-R1 DL 2'23.116 2.928 0.850 9 / 10
11 34 田辺 利治 小浜二輪庫with(株)田辺電工 YAMAHA/YZF-R1 DL 2'23.292 3.104 0.176 11 / 17
12 57 中島 運己 CSｽﾀﾝｽ ﾌｧﾝﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ NRF BMW/S1000RR DL 2'24.228 4.040 0.936 9 / 11
13 86 秦 英之 立秋ﾓｰﾀｰｽ&RC甲子園ﾔﾏﾊ YAMAHA/YZF-R1 DL 2'24.395 4.207 0.167 12 / 14
14 26 池田 寛之 立秋ﾓｰﾀｰｽ&RC甲子園･NRF YAMAHA/YZF-R1 DL 2'24.923 4.735 0.528 2 / 4
15 87 簗瀬 達朗 TeamﾏﾂﾅｶﾞKDC&ﾜｲｽﾞﾗﾎﾞ YAMAHA/YZF-R1 DL 2'25.609 5.421 0.686 15 / 16
16 39 高橋 克典 Team de"LIGHT DUCATI/Panigale V4R DL 2'25.927 5.739 0.318 14 / 16
17 91 柴田 剛 MOTOSTEP RT & のぱのぱﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ SUZUKI/GSX-R1000R DL 2'27.213 7.025 1.286 11 / 12
18 66 坂本 栄生 ﾁｰﾑ炒飯Film(公式) Kawasaki/ZX-10R DL 2'27.387 7.199 0.174 13 / 14
19 14 佐野 和雄 立秋ﾓｰﾀｰｽ&MARUISHI YAMAHA/YZF-R1 DL 2'27.617 7.429 0.230 2 / 6
20 3 廣野 誠 Team de"LIGHT with HironoSport DUCATI/1199Panigale DL 2'28.359 8.171 0.742 9 / 14
21 10 齋藤 健太 DIYﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ SUZUKI/GSX-R1000R DL 2'28.432 8.244 0.073 12 / 13
22 94 大谷 大輔 DOG HOUSE SUZUKI/GSXR1000R DL 2'30.906 10.718 2.474 5 / 15
23 73 遠藤 卓也 putiHARC&meister with garage5 Honda/CBR1000RR-R DL 2'31.265 11.077 0.359 11 / 15
24 47 中村 文崇 NiterraGr2輪部&RH宮島&ﾗｽｶﾙｷｯｸｼﾞﾑ Honda/CBR1000RR-R DL 2'31.329 11.141 0.064 13 / 14
25 64 溝口 裕史 Team de"LIGHT DUCATI/Panigale V4R DL 2'33.862 13.674 2.533 10 / 14
26 25 鎌田 康史 Team EBATA & Power One Stop YAMAHA/YZF-R1 DL 2'40.555 20.367 6.693 4 / 5
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ST1000 DUNLOP OFFICIAL TYRE SUPPLIER

Full Course 2-Wheels(5,821m)


